Federal Signal’s line of flush
mount lights combine attractive
design with effective warning
power. Models available include:
strobe or halogen in large (7.0" by
4.1") or small (4.9" by 3.6") models.
Durable polycarbonate parts and a
thick gasket extend service life.

Federal Signal Flush Mount Lights are perfect midship lighting for fire apparatus.
Emergency Products
HOW TO ORDER
1. Specify model (mounting hardware included).
GH1F (1) flush mount halogen lamp
with flange, small
GH3F (1) flush mount halogen lamp
with flange, large
GS1F (1) flush mount strobe lamp
with flange, small
GS3F (1) flush mount strobe lamp
with flange, large
2. Specify lens color: red, blue, amber, clear.
3. Order accessories and optional equipment.
GWM1 Optional back plate for small models
GWM3 Optional back plate for large models
FA3 Alternating flasher, 90 FPM, flashes
up to six GH1 or four GH3 lamps
SPS2P Two-head strobe power supply,
72 quad FPM
SPS4P Four-head strobe power supply,
72 quad FPM
SPS6J Six-head strobe power supply,
72 quad FPM, with “Action Flash”
and low power modes
SPS4-NFPA Four-head strobe power supply,
76 triple FPM, with “Fast Flash” and
low power modes
SPC16 16' cable
SPC30 30' cable
FireRay and MODLED are trademarks
of Federal Signal Corporation.
©2001 Federal Signal Corporation
FACTORY SET SPECIFICATIONS
Input Input Flash Flashes
Model Voltage Current Energy Per Min.
FA3 12VDC 10 amps - 90
SPS2P 12VDC 2.85 amps 13J 72 quad
SPS4P 12VDC 4.8 amps 11J 72 quad
SPS6J 12VDC 7.2 amps 11.2J 72 quad
SPS4-NFPA 12VDC 8.25 amps 17J 72 double
DIMENSIONS
Length Width Height Ship. Weight
Model in. cm. in. cm. in. cm. lbs. kg.
GH1F/GS1F 4.9 12.4 3.0 7.6 3.6 9.3 0.6 0.3
GH3F/GS3F 7.0 17.8 3.4 8.7 4.1 10.4 1.0 0.5
2645 Federal Signal Drive, University Park, IL 60466-3195
Tel.: (800) 264-3578 • Fax: (800) 682-8022
Web: www.fedsig.com